30. Altstiadter RAD-LAUF
07. August 2022

Ergebnisliste (weiblich overall / Sportart)
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Zeitmessung: Transponder

Co Name

GEIGER Franziska
ENDRESS Anna
GEDEMER Sarah
SONTHEIM Anouschka
WAIBEL Paulina
BUSSE Eva

VOGT Isabella

SCHATZ Fiona
BIETSCH Brigitte

ADELWARTH Margit
REISCHMANN Kathrin
LANDWEHR Mathilde
BLANZ Christina

FUSS Daniela

VOGT Pia

REKENY Sina
SCHWARZ Isa
SCHLITZER Ramona

HEGENAUER Elena

Verein

TSV Oberstdorf
Allgau Outlet Racetea
SC Altstadten

Allgdu Outlet Racetea
SC Altstadten

Keiner

Allgauer Skiverband
SC Altstadten

TV Erkheim

Skiclub Gottmadinge
Blanz

SC Altstadten
Allgauer Skiverband
Allgdu Outlet Racetea
Allgdu Outlet Racetea
Allgauer Skiverband

SC Altstadten

Team

Happy Feet

Allgdu Outlet Raceteam
Stédemer

Bergfreunde 1

Allgdu Outlet Raceteam?2
Freunde der Berge Il
Doppelt hélt besser

ASV RaFi

SC Altstadten Oldies

W-Adel-beisser
KT-Speedies

Happy Feet
Ganseblimchen
Schnelle Fialk

Doppelt hélt besser
Allgdu Outlet Raceteam
Allgdu Outlet Raceteam?2
ASV RaFi

SC Altstadten Oldies

07.08.2022 - 11:29:12

Sex

Esszszssszs¢s

Esszssszss¢8

=

Klasse

Damen |
Jugend w

Mix |

Mix Il

Jugend w

Mix Il

Damen I
Jugend w
Skiroller Damen

Mix Il
Mix |
Damen |
Mix Il
Mix |
Damen I
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w

Skiroller Damen

Gesamt

38:43.62
38:45.35
39:03.76
42:04.62
42:48.25
43:59.42
45:09.29
46:25.27
49:53.84

26:53.66
29:20.22
30:46.60
33:03.75
33:19.32
33:42.27
38:40.96
42:31.64
42:35.17

56:19.28

Diff

+1.73
+20.14
+3:21.00
+4:04.63
+5:15.80
+6:25.67
+7:41.65
+11:10.22

+2:26.56
+3:52.94
+6:10.09
+6:25.66
+6:48.61
+11:47.30
+15:37.98
+15:41.51
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